Tuulekala trolling 2019 tulemused
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NIl SAMA EI JAMA

Jaanis Luige
Mait Mahlapuu
Elvo Nigol

Tiit Jarvemets

62

620

26,002

2600,2

3220,2

JFC

Jaanus Jakobson
Raigo Padar Martin
Meier  Andrus Kapp

55

550

22

2200

2750

Jausa
MéagiEestlased

Meelis Adler
Jaanus Adler
Marek Vosa

Erki Oppe

44

440

18,22

1822

2262

Peipsi ahven

Lauri Meimre
Viktor Gussev
Hendri Tarto

43

430

17,02

1702

2132

AL LURES TIIM

Andres Liiv
Melis Viikmann
Hannes Lehtoja

32

320

13,08

1308

1628

Voimsad

Artur Ruul
Armin Ruul
Ardo Ruul
Margus Puis

28

280

11,44

1144

1424

Dunkel

Patrick Madar
Irene Madar
Raigo Rohumets

26

260

10,58

1058

1318

Team WILD

Agur Fuchs
Viljar Metsik
Janek Kantsik
Henri Jaska

26

260

10,42

1042

1302

Team Kuusamo 2

Eero Terho
Kimmo Korpua
Tuomo Pirttimaa

26

260

10,32

1032

1292




10

Taitsa Savi

Veiko Oravas
Tanel Tukk
Janno Leomar
Lauri Paar

25

250

10,22

1022

1272

10.

11

Aisa punt

Urmas Rahnel
Olev Haidak

24

240

10,02

1002

1242

11.

12

Team U

Urmas Uusneem
Rudolf Uusneem
Arne Uusneem
Aleksander Uusneem
NK

23

230

9,56

956

1186

12.

13

Mulgid

Marko Pukk

Taavi Varkel

Marek Sisi Tarmo
Talu

22

220

9,32

932

1152

13.

14

Vihmauss & Co

Kaupo Pae
Andrus Kail
Romet Kommusaar

21

210

8,92

892

1102

14.

15

FORKLIFT

Kalle Lember
Alois Tammearu
Rainer Tamme

21

210

8,84

884

1094

15.

16

Vanakoolimehed

Mart Mall
Marcus Mall
Erlend Prinzthal
Andres Lemmik

22

220

8,72

872

1092

16.

17

Laheb minna

Kristjan Veskus
Sander Altmets
Johannes Veskus
Heido Heinmets

21

210

8,8

880

1090

17.

18

Team OPM

Arvi Kuppart
Matti Seppala
Tormis Lepik

21

210

8,54

854

1064

18.

19

Einby Team

Rainer Mitman
Mati Raid
Kaspar Almers
Silver Sau

20

200

8,54

854

1054

19.

20

Vaike Kalur

Hannes Soonsein
Hardy Tubli

20

200

8,22

822

1022

20.




21

Vanad kalad

Rein Maasing
Siim Markus
Aivar Juus

19

190

7,98

798

988

21.

22

Bummel

Erkki Joemagi
Tiit L6hmus
Priit Paasma

19

190

7,34

734

924

22.

23

O rihm

Indrek Oopkaup
Andres Oopkaup
Rein Annusver
Andres Ronk
Andreas Oopkaup NK

18

180

7,2

720

900

23.

24

Hiiu West

Joonas Kiisler

Toomas Kiisler
Jaanus Jarmut
Siim Valgre

18

180

7,02

702

882

24.

25

Flot

Tarmo Ink

Toomas Aru

Andrus Kabi

Saku Hele Aivar
Helstein

16

160

7,2

720

880

25.

26

Faster

Marco Sveters
Marko Kaber

18

180

6,92

692

872

26.

27

Konksuonu tiim

Allan Laur
Heiko Anger
Kalvi Silde

17

170

6,8

680

850

27.

28

TVE

Tiit Estermaa
Eduard Vahemets
Voldemar Tamm

16

160

6,62

662

822

28.

29

Meresool

Eigo Johvik

Kuldar Jéhvik

Kaile Paur Harry
Auger Maie
Raizman

17

170

6,46

646

816

20.




30

M ja P Nurst

Tarmo Leedis

Emma Maria Leedis NK

Kadi Nurs
Varje Nurs
Karli Nurs

16

160

6,54

654

814

30.

31

JAH Team

Jaan Rumma
Ago Roost
Hannes Narep

16

160

6,48

648

808

31.

32

TEAM KUUSAMO

Meelis Vaarmaa
Jargo Pisa

Priit Parn

Andro Maetagas

16

160

6,1

610

770

32.

33

Lainemurdja

Ullar Viljat
Argo Tuul
Siim Sau

15

150

59

590

740

33.

34

Serial Fish Killer

Ardi Eilart
Erki Pall
Argo Pungas

14

140

5,56

556

696

34.

35

Assad

Priit Oja

Urmet Arm
Raigo Lehispuu
Sander Kirss

14

140

5,44

544

684

35.

36

4x4

Tarvo Laksberg
Risto Saar

Madis Tammeleht
Urmet Uksik

14

140

53

530

670

36.

37

Holmid

Sven Holm
Priit Holm
Mari-Ann Tammiste

13

130

5,12

512

642

37.

38

Koslapesa

Virko Martin
Liana Vaino
Kenet Vaino
Lisety Martin NK
Jurgen Pik

13

130

5,04

504

634

38.




39

M Klubi

Monre Moéerand
Madis Soodla
Margus Pdldoja
Mati Némme

12

120

5,14

514

634

39.

40

Nissi paat

Priit parent
Voloddmor Dandliv
Dima hamatov

13

130

4,96

496

626

40.

41

Tuulepoisid

Alo Kontkar
Aimar Allikalt

12

120

4,94

494

614

41.

42

Jémmid

Remo Raugme
Toomas Voolaid
Meelis Muirkhain

12

120

4,8

480

600

42.

43

Lébus Lappaja

Kati Karras
Mait Pollu Viljar
BasSmanov

12

120

4,78

478

598

43.

44

Morgan

Rauno Pielberg

Indrek Varblane
Tonis Julge
Urmet Maivel
Romet Keskla

11

110

4,78

478

588

44.

45

Vormsi Agarad

Mart Mere
Sten Argos
Erik Pauklin

11

110

4,7

470

580

45.

46

Mandrimehed

Veljo Stamm
Raivo Rebane
Margus Koor

11

110

4,44

444

554

46.

47

Jalle 0

Andrus Kersten
Teet JOOts
Allar Joots
Janar Vettik
Romet Ereline

11

110

4,26

426

536

47.-48.

48

Paadialused

Marko Sepp
Hardy Hink
Urmas Toomas

11

110

4,26

426

536

47.-48.




49

Pamela

Eldur Pisarev
Tarvo Murro
Marco Murro

11

110

4,22

422

532

49.

50

Jopi Naised

Piia Jopiselg
Egert Sedrik
Maris Jopiselg

10

100

4,18

418

518

50.

51

Lati-Eesti

Jaan Valbet
Endel Valbet
Ugis Bisenieks
Aigars Vilumsons

10

100

4,06

406

506

51.

52

Peedu

Indrek Peedu
Liisa Laidro
lvar Peedu
Kullike Veski

10

100

3,96

396

496

52.

53

Nokakala

Andres Taukar
Ave Veldt
Katariina Taukar
Peeter Taukar
Indrek Taukar

90

4,04

404

494

53.

54

Oru Paat

Jurgen Org
Martin Viljasaar
Tarmo Tammemae

10

100

3,8

380

480

54.

55

Vetelkaigud.ee

Rainer Ruttu
Kristjan Kangur
Erik Uudevald
Taavi Liiv

Kristo Kangur

90

3,86

386

476

55.

56

Belone

Meelis Magi

Jaanus Pauklin
Toomas Sinilaid Robin
Magi NK

90

3,8

380

470

56.

57

Algaja 6nn

Andres Abro
Raigo Rohumets
Mart Kink

90

3,76

376

466

57.

58

NursTex

Agur Nurs
Vahur Rais
Meelis Tarning

90

3,46

346

436

58.




59

MP-KMV allveelaev

Andres Nurs
Aavo Kors
Kulli Kbks
Kristjan Kaasik

80

3,48

348

428

59.

60

Tirp

Eero Métlik
Tiit Tallo
Madis Savisto

90

3,28

328

418

60.

61

Retrok Teemant

Deivid Luik
Margus Taada

80

3,34

334

414

61.

62

Kassariotsa

Anti Veike
Ténu Tamme

80

3,3

330

410

62.

63

PPA

Rein Tikka
Alvar Nurk
Jarge Koster
Juri Hiis

Gea Salumaa

80

3,24

324

404

63.

64

TEAM HAAPSALU

TONIS HALLISTE
Toivo Tuulik
Rene Tuulik
Veikko Amet

Ivar Martin

80

3,18

318

398

64.

65

Voyager 700

Taavi Salumets
Argo Roos
Anton Jeremejev

80

3,16

316

396

65.

66

Jopid

Andres Jopiselg
Martin Jopiselg
Joonas Jdpiselg

70

2,96

296

366

66.

67

Tuulehaugi trio

Simmo Toome
Karmo Kasemaa
Fred Rjabov

70

2,94

294

364

67.

68

Raime Rimp

Tanel Mand
Tanel Trall
Meelis Hein

70

2,92

292

362

68.

69

Nurga Team

Vaino Nurk
Anita Aas
Rene Aas

70

2,9

290

360

69.




70

Aeruvennad

Tonis Truusmann
Danel indre
Martin kari

70

2,84

284

354

70.

71

TAAT

Taivo Tonka
Andres Vaide
Arvi Paaver
Toénu Mets

60

2,6

260

320

71.

72

Haugi pea

Madis Villmann
Marko Avsjukevits
Gristel Maidla
Rauno Uksik

60

2,48

248

308

72.

73

Pahklikoor

Magnus Ruutopdld
Meelis Loosaar
Svar Somarokov
Nilo Piir

60

2,38

238

298

73.-74.

74

Vahemetsa tiim

Viljar Linnaméae
Margus Koppel
Peedu Koppel
William Vaiknurm NK
Kristjan Linnamae

60

2,38

238

298

73.-74.

75

Paadike

Sten Sedrik
Piret Piht

60

2,32

232

292

75.

76

Pihlaka

Marko Magi
Voldemar Kaarlépp
Kersti Holm

60

2,2

220

280

76.

77

Parvepoisid

Janek Latte
Andrian Mesi

50

2,18

218

268

77.

78

Teine vbimalus

Marek Ounamagi
Virgo Roasto
Rainer Hinno

50

2,14

214

264

78.

79

Meriratsu

Sergei Koppel
Maiko Teller
Mart Olenko
Indrek Kirss

50

2,06

206

256

79.




80

Admiral Stromka

Siim Saarnak Tanel
Stomma Kaupo Valting

50

2,004

200,4

250,4

80.

81

MMA

Martin Erismaa
Mati Antsi
Aleks Antsi NK

50

1,98

198

248

81.

82

Pikselised

Kerli Sinila

Harli Nimmerfeldt
Valmar Kask
Kristi SkatSkov
Janar Sinila

50

1,92

192

242

82.

83

Pihtas pdhjas

Janno Juhe
Ivari Koster

50

1,82

182

232

83.

84

Hobo Fishing

Taavi Vesiaid
Herman Vesiaid
Sander Sarapik
Ats Metusala
Timo Moorast

40

1,72

172

212

84.

85

Sandra

Elmut Hint
Krista Hint
Janek Helimets
Elin Helimets
Karin Gross

40

1,54

154

194

85.

86

Black Pearl

Silver Luik
lllimar Einaste
Kristofer Luik

40

1,48

148

188

86.

87

Team pinalipoisid

Jarko Pahn
Petrik Pilpak
Stin Stranberg

30

1,22

122

152

87.

88

Klemmid

Argo Aavik
Annaliisa Luidre
Helver Hobemagi
Reti Pirn

30

1,16

116

146

88.

89

Vaprad vandersellid

Valdur Olekors
Rene Kurisoo

20

0,92

92

112

89.




90

Naised kalal

Aili Kaugesalu
Elle Kaugesalu
Kertu Rappu
Eda Kogel

20

0,8

80

100

90.

91

Tellervo

Rauno Maivel
Kaarel Teeaare
Raivo Joorits

20

0,78

78

98

91.-92.

92

Toomingas

Inga Lunge
Toomas Lunge

20

0,78

78

98

91.-92.

93

Smurfid

Sander Kuusk
Marten Masing
Marko Saarep

20

0,76

76

96

93.-95.

94

TKM Team

Kaarel Harma
Taivo Parn
Mario-Martin Sarapuu.

20

0,76

76

96

93.-95.

95

Tooder

Veiko Roosimae
Sander Roosimae
Gerli Konks

20

0,76

76

96

93.-95.

96

Nahkpea

Kaspar Kibuspuu
Sven Purru
Ott Mdeumbaed

10

0,54

54

64

96.

97

Fishpro 54

Taavi Varik Yrjo
Toikko

10

0,5

50

60

97.

98

Kummi Tarzan

Martin Valter
Ander Uin
Kristo Parve

10

0,46

46

56

98.

99

Trio Il

Tonis Leito
Anti Reivart

10

0,42

42

52

99.

100

Agnessa

Allan Kaaramees
Gaidi Kdaramees

101

Limandu Latikas

Aivar Tamm
Kuido Pruuns

102

Marel Grupp

Villem Reitalu
Tarvo Saar

103

Raxmotors

Ragnar Heiste
Madis Vanaselja
Aavo Unt




104

Tamme

Aivar Kaaramees

105

TIT

Tiit Talve
Imre Peedu
Ants Morkson

106

Traalmeistrid

Allan Mall
Andres Tammeveski
Koit Kaskel

107

Vobla Sébrad

Margo Hendrikson
Merle Hendrikson
Thomas Puhk

108

Adre team

Kalev Sikk
Eve Sikk
Kalev Sikk jr

0

364

1282

520,606




